Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3157
Cylinder Wallpack Up/Down
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

10%-100%
1200W
ORDERING GUIDE
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3157
Cylinder Wallpack Up/Down
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ELECTRICAL DATA
120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V
3000k 0.05 0.03 0.02 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.08 0.04 0.03
4000k 0.05 0.02 0.02 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.08 0.04 0.03
5000k 0.05 0.03 0.02 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.08 0.04 0.03
120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V
3000k 0.10 0.05 0.04 0.14 0.07 0.06 0.17 0.08 0.07
4000k 0.10 0.05 0.04 0.14 0.07 0.06 0.16 0.08 0.07
5000k 0.10 0.05 0.04 0.14 0.07 0.06 0.17 0.08 0.07
120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V 120V 240V 277V
3000k 0.20 0.10 0.09 0.25 0.12 0.11 0.29 0.14 0.13
4000k 0.20 0.10 0.08 0.25 0.12 0.11 0.29 0.14 0.12
5000k 0.20 0.10 0.09 0.25 0.13 0.11 0.29 0.15 0.13
Series CCT
Input Amps (A)
Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
PFX-3157-UPDN-976L- 3CCT
Series CCT
Input Amps (A)
Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
PFX-3157-UPDN- 302722L-3CCT
PFX-3157-UPDN- 201712L-3CCT
Series CCT
Input Amps (A)
Low Lumens Mid Lumens High Lumens
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3157
Cylinder Wallpack Up/Down
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
PHOTOMETRICS
PFX-3157-UPDN-976L-3CCT
Luminaire Classification Systems (LCS)
Photometrics calculated at 4000k
and highest lumen setting.
30-60 40
Luminaire Data
 Description
Up Down Wall Cylinder
Lumen and Kelvin Select
LCS Zone Lumens %Lum
FL 0-30 166 19.2%
4.7% Total Lumens
 Efficacy (lm/W) 94 FVH 80-90 0
9 FH 60-80 1 0.1%
864 FM
5.3%